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Rank Bib. Name Category Serie Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Time Gap (Rank)

  Category : 1A / Category : 1B  

1 188  Bill Butler 1A C 12.177 12.534 13.093 12.177 (1)

2 6  John Holt 1A C 14.517 14.768 12.978 12.978 0.801 (2)

3 79 Peter Wain Sidney Ormrod (Sid) 1A A 14.455 14.069 14.746 14.069 1.892 (3)

4 15  Bob Dowty 1A C 14.919 15.255 16.934 14.919 2.742 (4)

5 58  PETER WAIN 1A D 17.202 17.929 15.799 15.799 3.622 (5)

6 1  Alan Grindey 1B C 17.363 17.915 18.204 17.363 5.186 (1)

7 248  Keith Ruddock 1A D 17.949 17.537 17.810 17.537 5.360 (6)

  Category : 2A / Category : 3A / Category : 3B  

1 155  Gary Pickering 3A C 11.868 11.249 11.169 11.169 (1)

2 10  Dave McCoy 3A D 11.317 11.202 11.605 11.202 0.033 (2)

3 16  Allan Wilkinson 3A D 13.934 13.291 13.870 13.291 2.122 (3)

4 108  Derek Butler 3A C 15.572 14.490 13.427 13.427 2.258 (4)

5 42  Clive Hilton 3A B 14.220 14.087 14.087 2.918 (5)

  Category : 4A / Category : 4B  

1 321  duncan john dixon 4A D 11.540 11.286 11.119 11.119 (1)

2 50  Alan Oversby 4A D 11.599 11.597 11.759 11.597 0.478 (2)

3 12  Richard Ford 4A D 12.746 12.131 12.131 1.012 (3)

4 68  Steve Chalfont 4A D 13.135 13.205 12.812 12.812 1.693 (4)

5 125  Andy Fitzpatrick 4A A 14.433 14.318 13.497 13.497 2.378 (5)

6 411  Peter Johnston 4A D 13.893 15.247 14.008 13.893 2.774 (6)

7 23  Mark Liver 4B B 15.383 15.295 15.202 15.202 4.083 (1)

8 491  Nancy Thomas 4B A 18.362 15.312 15.312 4.193 (2)

9 49  Nancy Thomas 4A A 17.900 16.043 16.058 16.043 4.924 (7)

10 8  Chris Blackburn 4B D 16.224 16.257 16.409 16.224 5.105 (3)

  Category : 5A / Category : 6A  

1 948 Samantha Wray Daniel O'Donoghue 6A 11.727 10.934 10.526 10.526 (1)

2 881 Peter Wain Sidney Ormrod (Sid) 5A N/A 12.763 12.735 12.587 12.587 2.061 (1)

  Category : 7B  

1 169  Andy Burgin 7B 11.315 11.144 11.094 11.094 (1)

2 65  Julian Crane 7B N/A 12.238 11.467 11.108 11.108 0.014 (2)

3 98  Andy Swift 7B 12.564 11.800 11.393 11.393 0.299 (3)

4 7  Stewart McCulloch 7B 14.403 13.122 12.813 12.813 1.719 (4)

  Category : 8A / Category : 8B  

1 611  Rowan Garbett 8A N/A 13.294 12.184 12.612 12.184 (1)

2 14  Thomas 8A N/A 13.889 13.599 13.385 13.385 1.201 (2)
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3 193  Deborah Roberts 8B N/A 16.393 14.414 14.226 14.226 2.042 (1)

4 36  Michael Ridge 8A 15.656 14.630 14.582 14.582 2.398 (3)

5 145  Sean McKenna 8B N/A 14.810 14.774 14.789 14.774 2.590 (2)

6 5  Annette Ridge 8A 14.824 14.834 15.261 14.824 2.640 (4)

7 4  Paul Marsh 8B N/A 15.402 15.306 15.060 15.060 2.876 (3)

8 153  David Wilkinson 8B N/A 15.312 15.124 15.234 15.124 2.940 (4)

9 41  Stefan Langman 8B N/A 19.186 18.639 18.774 18.639 6.455 (5)

  Category : 9A / Category : 9B  

1 258  Kevin Tait 9B 11.599 11.476 11.375 11.375 (1)

2 247  Adam James Bentley 9A N/A 12.501 12.406 11.707 11.707 0.332 (1)

3 142  Clint Davis 9B N/A 12.660 12.321 12.209 12.209 0.834 (2)

4 149  Andy Lupton 9A N/A 13.254 14.352 13.742 13.254 1.879 (2)

5 11  Eamonn Smyth 9B 14.622 13.811 13.971 13.811 2.436 (3)

6 33  Paul Ledgard 9A N/A 15.045 15.768 15.382 15.045 3.670 (3)

7 271  Michael Bartlett 9A 17.159 18.731 16.626 16.626 5.251 (4)

  Category : 10A / Category : 10B  

1 181  Karl Geary 10A N/A 11.121 11.067 11.036 11.036 (1)

2 224  Gary Pickering 10A 11.513 11.224 11.328 11.224 0.188 (2)

3 61  Rowan Garbett 10A N/A 11.767 11.628 11.374 11.374 0.338 (3)

4 121  Richard Ford 10A 12.269 11.740 11.497 11.497 0.461 (4)

5 85  Phil Newberry 10B 12.221 11.691 11.646 11.646 0.610 (1)

6 549  Adam James Bentley 10A N/A 13.416 12.125 12.370 12.125 1.089 (5)

7 331  Paul Ledgard 10A N/A 13.543 13.433 13.168 13.168 2.132 (6)

8 30  Ethan Rodrigues 10B N/A 15.350 14.193 13.683 13.683 2.647 (2)

9 3  James Fielding 10B 23.330 14.436 14.436 3.400 (3)

  Category : 11A  

1 882  Andy Sharp 11A 11.919 11.065 11.196 11.065 (1)

2 88  Kyle Rodrigues 11A N/A 11.084 11.066 11.182 11.066 0.001 (2)

3 71  Ben Fitzpatrick 11A 11.611 11.110 11.101 11.101 0.036 (3)

4 117  James wilson 11A 13.091 12.223 11.917 11.917 0.852 (4)

5 80  Susan Stelfox 11A H 13.784 13.229 13.088 13.088 2.023 (5)

  Category : 11B  

1 217  Andrew 'Jake' Sailor 11B N/A 10.717 10.382 10.079 10.079 (1)

2 218  Andy Sailor 11B N/A 11.039 10.129 10.360 10.129 0.050 (2)

3 158  Kevin Tait 11B 11.090 10.638 10.733 10.638 0.559 (3)

4 124  Jacob Purdie 11B 12.526 11.441 11.705 11.441 1.362 (4)

5 52  Brian Clark 11B N/A 13.006 12.272 11.652 11.652 1.573 (5)

6 107  Stewart McCulloch 11B 14.294 13.073 12.375 12.375 2.296 (6)

7 2  William Townsend 11B N/A 13.493 12.678 12.651 12.651 2.572 (7)

8 134  Michael Bartlett 11B 14.145 13.616 13.609 13.609 3.530 (8)
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  Category : 12A  

1 171  Ben Fitzpatrick 12A 11.471 11.040 10.764 10.764 (1)

2 883  Andy Sharp 12A 11.408 11.137 10.902 10.902 0.138 (2)

3 152  Brian Clark 12A N/A 12.300 11.550 11.300 11.300 0.536 (3)

4 17  James wilson 12A 12.224 12.971 11.684 11.684 0.920 (4)

5 21  Michael Desmond 12A 11.876 19.000 11.876 1.112 (5)

6 131  David Rodrigues 12A N/A 13.225 12.350 12.594 12.350 1.586 (6)

  Category : 12B  

1 24  Terry Walker 12B 11.281 11.337 11.119 11.119 (1)

2 241  Jacob Purdie 12B 11.775 11.333 11.590 11.333 0.214 (2)

3 198  Andy Swift 12B 12.215 11.689 11.689 0.570 (3)

4 37  Alex Smith 12B 12.811 12.645 12.342 12.342 1.223 (4)

5 27  Sam Withington 12B N/A 13.078 13.049 12.884 12.884 1.765 (5)

6 111  Eric Buckley 12B N/A 13.576 13.075 13.009 13.009 1.890 (6)

  Category : 13B  

1 22  Michael Desmond 13B 12.014 11.988 11.719 11.719 (1)

2 179  David Oliver 13B N/A 12.074 13.066 12.070 12.070 0.351 (2)

  Category : 14  

1 691  Karl Geary 14 N/A 10.740 10.785 10.764 10.740 (1)

2 421  Clint Davis 14 N/A 11.102 11.076 10.824 10.824 0.084 (2)

3 69  Andy Burgin 14 11.502 11.187 10.965 10.965 0.225 (3)

4 157  Jason Pollard 14 11.402 11.792 11.227 11.227 0.487 (4)

5 54  Brett Haley 14 N/A 11.317 11.321 13.019 11.317 0.577 (5)

6 650  Julian Crane 14 N/A 11.372 11.714 11.318 11.318 0.578 (6)

7 318  Andy Sailor 14 N/A 11.396 11.353 11.629 11.353 0.613 (7)

8 141  Stefan Langman 14 N/A 14.998 12.211 11.642 11.642 0.902 (8)

9 317  Andrew 'Jake' Sailor 14 H 11.959 11.959 1.219 (9)

  Category : 14  

1 691  Karl Geary 14 N/A 10.740 10.785 10.764 10.740 (1)

2 421  Clint Davis 14 N/A 11.102 11.076 10.824 10.824 0.084 (2)

3 69  Andy Burgin 14 11.502 11.187 10.965 10.965 0.225 (3)

4 157  Jason Pollard 14 11.402 11.792 11.227 11.227 0.487 (4)

5 54  Brett Haley 14 N/A 11.317 11.321 13.019 11.317 0.577 (5)

6 650  Julian Crane 14 N/A 11.372 11.714 11.318 11.318 0.578 (6)

7 318  Andy Sailor 14 N/A 11.396 11.353 11.629 11.353 0.613 (7)

8 141  Stefan Langman 14 N/A 14.998 12.211 11.642 11.642 0.902 (8)

9 317  Andrew 'Jake' Sailor 14 H 11.959 11.959 1.219 (9)
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  Category : 15  

1 25  Kobe Garbett 15 N/A 14.245 14.130 14.113 14.113 (1)

2 35  Natasha McKenna 15 N/A 15.485 15.301 23.215 15.301 1.188 (2)

  Serie : A  

1 125  Andy Fitzpatrick 4A A 14.433 14.318 13.497 13.497 (1)

2 79 Peter Wain Sidney Ormrod (Sid) 1A A 14.455 14.069 14.746 14.069 0.572 (1)

3 491  Nancy Thomas 4B A 18.362 15.312 15.312 1.815 (1)

4 49  Nancy Thomas 4A A 17.900 16.043 16.058 16.043 2.546 (2)

  Serie : B  

1 42  Clive Hilton 3A B 14.220 14.087 14.087 (1)

2 23  Mark Liver 4B B 15.383 15.295 15.202 15.202 1.115 (1)

  Serie : C  

1 155  Gary Pickering 3A C 11.868 11.249 11.169 11.169 (1)

2 188  Bill Butler 1A C 12.177 12.534 13.093 12.177 1.008 (1)

3 6  John Holt 1A C 14.517 14.768 12.978 12.978 1.809 (2)

4 108  Derek Butler 3A C 15.572 14.490 13.427 13.427 2.258 (2)

5 15  Bob Dowty 1A C 14.919 15.255 16.934 14.919 3.750 (3)

6 1  Alan Grindey 1B C 17.363 17.915 18.204 17.363 6.194 (1)

  Serie : D  

1 321  duncan john dixon 4A D 11.540 11.286 11.119 11.119 (1)

2 10  Dave McCoy 3A D 11.317 11.202 11.605 11.202 0.083 (1)

3 50  Alan Oversby 4A D 11.599 11.597 11.759 11.597 0.478 (2)

4 12  Richard Ford 4A D 12.746 12.131 12.131 1.012 (3)

5 68  Steve Chalfont 4A D 13.135 13.205 12.812 12.812 1.693 (4)

6 16  Allan Wilkinson 3A D 13.934 13.291 13.870 13.291 2.172 (2)

7 411  Peter Johnston 4A D 13.893 15.247 14.008 13.893 2.774 (5)

8 58  PETER WAIN 1A D 17.202 17.929 15.799 15.799 4.680 (1)

9 8  Chris Blackburn 4B D 16.224 16.257 16.409 16.224 5.105 (1)

10 248  Keith Ruddock 1A D 17.949 17.537 17.810 17.537 6.418 (2)

  Serie : H  

1 317  Andrew 'Jake' Sailor 14 H 11.959 11.959 (1)

2 80  Susan Stelfox 11A H 13.784 13.229 13.088 13.088 1.129 (1)


